Bockrolle:

FSPH 1603 6443

Technische Beschreibung

Bockgabel aus tiefgezogenem, verzinktem
Stahlblech

REACH RoHS

compliant compliant

colson

GERMANY

Technische Daten

Durchmesser ©)
Radbreite h=a
Nabenlange 2

Bauhohe )
PlattengroRRe
Schraublochdurchmesser
Schraublochentfernung
Tragkraft I
Gewicht I

Rad

Polyamidrad mit zwei abgedichteten
Rillenkugellagern
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160 mm
50 mm
64 mm
195 mm

135 x 112 mm

11 mm

105 x
75,80 mm

1000 kg

1.77 kg


mailto:info@colson-rollen.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

